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75th Anniversary Diamond Jubilee 
2025 Annual Conference 

DECEMBER 8-12, 2025 
Call for Sponsors and Exhibitors 

 
A Legacy of Community, Governance, and Partnership 
In 1950, a group of visionary leaders launched the League of Alaskan Cities, setting the foundation for what 
would become the Alaska Municipal League (AML). At the heart of this effort was a belief in empowering local 
governments to lead Alaska's development through strong, flexible, and community-centered governance. 
 
Now, 75 years later, AML stands as a champion of municipal advancement, supporting 165 cities and 
boroughs across the state. Our annual conference—this year marking our Diamond Jubilee—is not only a 
gathering of municipal leaders but a celebration of progress, partnership, and purpose. 
 
We invite you to partner with us as a sponsor of this historic event, showcasing your commitment to 
Alaska's communities and helping shape the future of municipal leadership for the next 75 years. 
 
Whether you’re a returning sponsor or new to AML, we’re excited about not just an event, but a legacy. This 
will be an opportunity to showcase all the good work of AML and cities and boroughs across the state, and to 
articulate a future filled with prosperity and promise.  
 
We’ll use this as a springboard for new or expanded activities that continue to meet our mission of 
strengthening local government and improving the condition of communities.  
 
As we celebrate this historic milestone, your support represents more than just a sponsorship, it’s a statement 
that your organization values local leadership, community resilience, and a strong future for Alaska. 
 
Join us in Anchorage this December and be part of the story that shapes the next 75 years.
 
 
 
 
 
Nils Andreassen      Sarah King 
Executive Director      Special Projects Coordinator 
nils@akml.org       sarahk@akml.org 
907-790-5305       907-586-1325 
 
 
For more information or to confirm your sponsorship, visit: https://amlannual.org/  
 
 

mailto:nils@akml.org
mailto:sarahk@akml.org
https://amlannual.org/


ALASKA MUNICIPAL LEAGUE’S 75TH ANNUAL LOCAL GOVERNMENT CONFERENCE | DECEMBER 8-12, 2025 

 
 
 

 
All sponsors receive verbal recognition at the conference, and inclusion in digital and print materials. Sponsors 
will be recognized at the level they choose before add-on opportunities. 
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Denali $15,075 Yes Yes Yes Full Page 4 1st Choice Logo 

Elias $10,575 Yes  Yes Half 
Page 3 2nd 

Choice Logo 

Foraker $7,575    Quarter 
Page 2 3rd Choice Logo 

North Star $5,075    Option A 1 Option B Logo 

Partner $2,075     2 Member 
Rate Name listed 

Supporter $1,575     1 Available 
Add-on Name listed 

SPONSORSHIP BENEFITS BY 
LEVEL OF PARTICIPATION 

75th Anniversary Events 
 
Legacy of Local – Hosted at the Anchorage Performing Arts Center, this evening event will feature entertainment and 
activities, a short anniversary program, and trivia. This event will include not just local government officials but a broad 
invitation to leaders from across Alaska. 

Individual Tickets $75  Teams of 4 $250  
 
Diamond Gala – This evening social at the Dena’ina Center will highlight the contributions of local leaders over the past 
75 years, and provide a relaxed opportunity to mix and mingle while reflecting on AML’s unique history, as well as a 
historical community showcase, a silent auction, and our annual Awards of Excellence.  

Individual Tickets $100  Table of 8 $750  
 
If you are interested in featuring your organization during one of these events, please contact Sarahk@akml.org. A 
contribution range to consider is between $1,000 - $5,0000. Event Sponsors will be further recognized for their 
additional contributions during these activities. 
 

mailto:Sarahk@akml.org
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Showcase Opportunities 
Make the most of these branded sponsor opportunities, which can be added to your base sponsorship: 
 
Conference Room Naming Session room (5 available) $3,000 | Plenary Ballroom (1 available) $6,000  
What better way to highlight your leadership in a field, than to have conference sessions meeting all day 
Wednesday and Thursday in a room named by your organization. These names will be featured on the digital 
and printed agenda, printed signage outside the rooms, as well as on the rotating slideshow in the room itself. 
 
Networking Break (4 available) $3,000/per break 
During long conference days, participants will naturally meet outside sessions, collaborate on future projects, 
and refuel during breaks. Your company name and logo will be displayed during your designated networking 
break.  
 
Lanyard Sponsor (1 available) $4,000 
Every conference participant will receive a lanyard with their badge that features your company name or logo, 
and the AML logo! (Must be confirmed prior to October 1)  
 
Specialty Coffee Cart (2 available) $2,500/per day 
Conferences run on coffee, and these specialty coffee carts include a barista making custom drinks throughout 
the day. Show your company’s commitment to helping energize our conference! Your company name and 
logo will be featured on the cup sleeves and all day at the coffee cart as they serve-up delicious specialty 
coffees. (Must be confirmed prior to October 1) 
 
AMLounge Happy Hour (1 available) $5,000 
Attendees want to keep the conversation going while unwinding at the end of a long day. At the lounge, from 
4-6pm, they can enjoy a hosted bar while networking with their peers. Your company name and logo will be 
displayed at the lounge. Only one AMLounge will be available this year, so don’t miss your opportunity to host 
it!  
 
75th Anniversary Luncheon (1 available) $5,000 
This event will highlight exceptional local government officials and innovations in communities across Alaska 
over the past 75 years. This unique event will be a highlight of the conference, with our members in 
attendance. Sponsorship includes the opportunity to introduce the keynote speaker and company signage 
displayed during the luncheon.  
 
In-Room Refreshments (7 available) $1,000 
To ensure the conference is a success, we will ensure the coffee and water keep flowing! This sponsorship will 
include your company name and logo on an individual refreshment station for an entire day, located directly 
in one of the conference rooms.  
 
Community Impact Spotlight $2,000 
Showcase a project or partnership that has positively impacted an Alaskan community through an 
approximately 15-minute presentation in conjunction with a related session during the conference. 
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Sponsorship and Exhibitor Application 
PLEASE PRINT OR T YPE 

 
Company/Organization ___________________________________________________________________ 
(Please print exactly as name should appear in the program and on signage.) 
 
Contact Name    ___________________ Title   __________________________  

Address   ____________    City   _______ State _____ Zip ____________ 

Phone ______________________ E-mail      

Sponsorship Level 
Denali - $15,075  

Elias - $10,575 

Foraker - $7,575 

 North Star - $5,075 (Option A or B) 

Partner - $2,075  

Supporter - $1,575

Additional Sponsorship Opportunities – Individual Opportunities, or Add-Ons to Base 
Room sponsor - $3,000 

Plenary sponsor - $6,000 

Networking Break - $3,000 

Lanyard Sponsor - $4,000  

AMLounge - $5,000  

75th Anniversary Luncheon - $5,000 

Specialty Coffee Cart - $2,500 

Community Spotlight - $2,000 

In-Room Refreshments - $1,000

Conference Program Advertisement 
Conference Program is 8.5” x 11” full color. (If not already included in your sponsorship package) 

 Full page - $1000  Half Page - $750   Quarter Page - $500 

 
Exhibitor Options 
Exhibitor Table (Monday – Thursday) Each booth includes registration for 1 representative, electricity, internet access, 6' table and 2 
chairs, pipe and drape, as well as breakfast, lunch, and snacks for the registered attendee. 

 Associate Member - $800  Government/Non-Profit - $950   Non-Member - $1,125 
 

 Exhibitor Booth is included in my sponsorship level (Foraker and up) will you be exhibiting?  Yes          No 
 Additional representative - $200  
 Late Registration (after 11/14/25 – space permitting) - $100 

 
Event Tickets 
Legacy - Individual Tickets $75/Teams of 4 $250 
 Gala - Individual Tickets $100/Table of 8 $750 
Legacy of Local: $ ______ Diamond Gala: $______  
 
Total $_____ Amount Enclosed $_____  
 
Completed forms should be emailed to sarahk@akml.org or mailed to the AML office. 
 
Method of Payment: 
To use a credit card, please register online at https://amlannual.org/sponsors/ or call 907-586-1325 
Make checks payable to Alaska Municipal League. 
Mailing Address: One Sealaska Plaza, Suite 302 Juneau, AK 99801 
Cancellation Policy: Cancellations or changes must be made in writing and received by email no later than Friday, November 14, 
2025. No refunds will be made for “no-shows” or cancellations after this date. AML cannot be responsible for cancellations due to 
weather. If you have any questions, contact Sarah King at sarahk@akml.org.  

Each booth includes: 
• Registration for 1 

representative 
• Electricity 
• Internet Access 
• 6’ table & 2 chairs 
• Pipe and Drape 

mailto:sarahk@akml.org
https://amlannual.org/sponsors/
mailto:sarahk@akml.org.
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